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X33

S.NO.

LABEL 
NO.

(EXPLODE
D VIEW)

MVP 
ITEM 
NO.

MVP ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

1 10349 072265 DRAIN ELBOW
2 10421 072003 DOOR HINGES
3 10428 070428 NUT
4 10471 072009 BRACKETS FOR PANELS
5 10472 072289 SPRING
6 10473 072290 SPRING
7 10479 072292 BUMPER
8 10493 072012 PIN FOR PANELS
9 10502 070502 FOOT FOR UNDERCOUNTER

10 10503 072349 6"  S/S BULLET FOOT
11 10552 070552 GROUND TAG
12 10556 072608 GROMMET FOR WIRING HARNESS
13 10598 072387 DOOR HINGE-RIGHT
14 10609 072021 WASHER
15 11510 072199 FILL HOSE FLEX S/S 2M
16 12021 072038 PLASTING FITTING ELBOWS
17 12048 072384 PIVOT PIN
18 12049 072050 DOOR LATCH
19 12050 072051 DOOR PIN SWITCH
20 12051 070006 DOOR CATCH LOCKING
21 12052 072052 SPRING
22 12053 072426 SPACER PLATE
23 12054 072200 DOOR CATCH BOX
24 12060 072054 MOTOR MOUNT-RUBBER
25 12653 072911 FILM FOR CONTROL PANEL X-33
26 15006 072063 DOOR PIN
27 15063 075063 BUSH ARM X-35
28 15064 075064 ARM X-35/X-33
29 15084 074011 PIVOT FOR X33 CASTER
30 15085 074012 WHEEL FOR CASTER X33
31 15093 075093 VACUUM BREAKER see 44-1174
32 15706 072586 RIGHT SIDE BRACKET FOR DRAWER
33 15707 072587 LEFT SIDE BRACKET FOR DRAWER
34 16033 072912 HOSE - WASH PUMP INLET X-33
35 16034 072913 HOSE - DIVERTER VALVE TO WASH ARMS X-33
36 16035 072914 HOSE - DIVERTER VALVE TO DRAIN X-33
37 16036 072915 HOSE - WASH PUMP OUTLET TO DIVERTER VALVE X-33
38 16038 072916 FLANGE FOR WASH ARM HUBS X-33
39 16039 076039 RUBBER BUMPER
40 16308 076308 SQUARE AQUAFRESH
41 16368 074013 SUPPORT FOR CASTER X33
42 16529 076529 TANK X-33
43 16612 076612 BASEMENT X-33
44 16613 072917 PUMP INLET FILTER X-33
45 16614 072918 DISHRACK GUIDE RAIL-RIGHT SIDE X-33
46 16615 072919 DISHRACK GUIDE RAIL-LEFT SIDE X-33
47 16616 072920 SIDE PANEL-RIGHT X-33
48 16617 072921 SIDE PANEL-LEFT X-33
49 16618 072922 BACK PANEL X-33
50 16619 072923 KICK PLATE X-33
51 16672 076672 U BOLT HOSE X-33
52 16674 072931 WASH ARM MANIFOLD FOR X-33
53 16675 072924 FLANGE FOR WASH ARM HUBS X-33
54 16679 072927 NIPPLE TO VACUUM BREAKER OUTLET X-33
55 16683 072929 TOP PANEL X-33
56 16693 076693 FLASK X-33
57 16735 076735 CONNECTOR TUBE R.AID DOS.X-43
58 16888 076888 MOUNTING BRACKET FOR NEW DIVERTER VALVE (MAR-11)
59 17148 077148 MICROSWITCH PLATE X-33
60 17150 078656 DOOR X-33
61 17151 078657 PANEL X-33
62 20010 072069 GREEN LENS - PILOT LIGHT
63 20017 072346 CABLE HOLDER
64 20042 072202 PILOT LIGHT BULB 220V
65 20132 072614 TERMINAL
66 20133 072377 PLATE 249-116
67 20134 072615 TERMINAL 281-313

68 20336 070336 CLIP
69 20337 070337 CLIP NYLON
70 20362 070362 CABLE PZ4100020 AWG 14
71 20519 072198 CHROME ROUND CYCLE SWITCH
72 20577 072405 SOLENOID 110V F-14, X-33
73 20578 072424 CUBE RELAY F-14  110V DPDT
74 20582 072449 REAR TERMINAL BLOCK
75 20615 079004 2"  ANALOG THERMOMETER GAUGE(F)
76 20618 070618 NOR.OPEN CONTACT F.PUSH BUTTON
77 20625 072780 CAPACITOR 40uf
78 20645 070645 TIMER X-33
79 20654 072790 FILTER/WEIGHT, SANITIZER PRODUCT LINE
80 20658 075572 MAGNETIC SWITCH
81 20675 075575 TERMINAL BLOCK X-33 JET-TECH
82 20676 070676 see 44-0810 WATER LEVEL X-33
83 20677 070677 LEVER KEY DIVERTER+CAP X-33
84 20678 070678 LEVER BUTTON+CAP X-33
85 20679 070679 BAND TANK HEATER 115V (X33)
86 20680 070111 44-0515 #20680 DIVERTER/DRAIN VALVE
87 20681 070681 CYCLE COUNTER see 44-0565
88 20682 070682 DRAIN BUTTON (X33)
89 20683 070683 ON/OFF SWITCH (X33)
90 20684 079023 PERISTALTIC PUMP see 44-0110 & 44-0520
91 20689 070689 NOR.CLOSED CONTACT F.PUSH BUT.
92 21652 071652 LOOM X-33 JET-TECH
93 30049 070049 DISH BASKET 50X50
94 30105 070105 BASKET F-18 BLUE
95 40284 070284 WASH PUMP 115V (X33)
96 60003 072316 GASKET
97 60081 072617 MECHANICAL CLIP 2CM
98 60082 072618 CLIP
99 60084 072620 MECHANICAL COLLAR, DRAIN 10545-15546

100 60103 072320 SCREW
101 60105 072391 SCREW
102 60130 072343 SCREW FOR 20191
103 60136 072595 SCREW
104 60145 070145 SCREW 6MA X 8
105 60166 072628 SCREW
106 60174 070174 SCREW 3MAX8
107 60184 070184 SCREW 4MAX30
108 60188
109 60191 072108 SCREWS MACHINED ALLEN 4mm (HINGES)
110 60194 070194 SCREW 4MAX30
111 60201 072631 NUT
112 60202 072345 NUT FOR 60130 (20191)
113 60205 072323 NUT
114 60208 072325 NUT
115 60215 072633 NUT
116 60222 070222 NUT DIN 6923 5MA INOX
117 60231 072344 LOCK WASHER FOR 20191
118 60234 072236 S/S WASHER
119 60235 072324 WASHER
120 60244 072635 WASHER
121 60245 072605 WASHER
122 60254 074014 RING FOR CASTER X33
123 60552 072741 RED DETERGENT TUBE 5X7 (m)
124 60553 072742 BLUE  RINSE TUBE 5X7 (m)
125 60556 072232 DRAIN HOSE- DP 27mm
126 60564 072115 TUBE CLEAR 5X7, SANITIZER
127 60565 072116 HOSE-RINSE SECTION- PER METER
128 60596 070596 BAG
129 60626 072332 MIDDLE FOAM FOR SIDE PANEL 737
130 60651 072401 FOAM PANEL (SIDE F-18/98)
131 60655 072140 F18   Package F18/737,X-32 Jet-Tech
132 60657 070657 PEDESTAL F 18/737 JET-TECH
133 60659 070659 EXPANTED 85X10X10X3
134 60675 070675 EXPANTED 87X42X3 K20



X33

S.NO.
LABEL NO.
(EXPLODE
D VIEW)

MVP ITEM 
NO.

MVP ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

1 10349 072265                  CONNECTOR
2 10471 072009                  SPRING
3 10472 072289                  SPRING
4 10479 072292                  BUFFER
5 10493 072012                  PIVOT
6 10552 070552                  PLATE
7 10556 072608                  FAIR LEAD
8 10609 072021                  SPACER
9 11340 TUBE

10 12048 072384                  PIVOT
11 12049 072050                  DOOR HOOK
12 12050 072051                  DOOR CATCH
13 12051 072215                  BUSH
14 12052 072052                  SPRING
15 12053 072426                  PLATE
16 12054 072200                  DOOR CATCH BODY
17 12060 072054                  ANTI-VIBRATION
18 15006 072063                  PIVOT
19 15052 072577                  JET AISI 303 1/8 767
20 15063 075063                  BUSH ARM X-35
21 15064 075064                  ARM X-35/X-33
22 15086 075086                  GAS SPRING
23 15601 072477                  TUBE CF 35 DP
24 16003 072527                  TUBE CF 40 DL
25 16033 072912                  TUBE X-33
26 16038 072916                  FLANGE EPDM 81X41X2 X-33
27 16040 FLANGE EPDM SUP.WASH X-43
28 16613 072917                  FILTER TANK X-33
29 16675 072924                  COUNTER-FLANGE WASH COL.X-33
30 16700 TANK X-43
31 16701 RIGHT B.GU.SPLASH GUARD X-43
32 16702 LEFT B.GU.SPLASH GUARD X-43
33 16703 RIGHT HINGE X-43
34 16704 LEFT HINGE X-43
35 16705 DOOR X-43
36 16706 BASEMENT X-43
37 16708 RIGHT LAT.PANEL X-43
38 16709 LEFT LAT.PANEL X-43
39 16710 UNDER DOOR PANEL X-43 JET-TECH
40 16711 TOP X-43
41 16712 ELECTRICAL BOX X-43
42 16713 CHASSIS ELECTRICAL BOX X-43
43 16714 DUMPER PANEL X-43
44 16715 PUMP CROSS MEMBER X-43
45 16716 WASH COLUMN X-43
46 16717 SUPERIOR WASH RING X-43
47 16735 076735                  CONNECTOR TUBE R.AID DOS.X-43
48 16736 FLASK FOR PUMP 3A X-43
49 16737 FLASK X-43
50 16738 CROSS MEMBER ELECT.BOX X-43
51 16739 SUPPORT NOT RETURN VALVE X-43
52 16740 REAR LOWER PANEL X-43
53 16741 REAR UPPER PANEL X-43
54 16742 HANDLE DUMPER PANEL X-43
55 16754 076754                  PIVOT FOR GAS SPRING
56 20010 072069                  LIGHT
57 20017 072346                  FIXING CABLE ST 16
58 20042 072202                  LIGHT
59 20132 072614                  TERMINAL
60 20133 072377                  PLATE 249-116
61 20134 072615                  TERMINAL 281-313
62 20362 070362                  CABLE PZ4100020 AWG 14
63 20519 072201                  PUSH BUTTON

64 20577 072405                  SOLENOID VALVE 1A 110V UL
65 20578 072424                  RELAY 12A 110V 60 HZ
66 20582 072449                  TERMINAL FV110
67 20615 079004                  THERMOMETER F 22
68 20618 070618                  NOR.OPEN CONTACT F.PUSH BUTTON
69 20625 072780                  CAPACITOR 40
70 20645 070645                  TIMER X-35
71 20654 072790                  FILT.AUT.DET.DOS.5X7 X-32/X-33
72 20658 075572                  MAGNETIC SWITCH
73 20675 075575                  TERMINAL BLOCK X-33 JET-TECH
74 20676 070676                  WATER LEVEL X-33
75 20677 070677                  LEVER KEY DIVERTER+CAP X-33
76 20678 070678                  LEVER BUTTON+CAP X-33
77 20679 070679                  TANK HEATING ELEM.115V 800W
78 20680 DRAIN VALVE X-33
79 20681 070681                  CYCLES COUNTER X-33
80 20682 070682                  WHITE DRAIN BUTTON X-33
81 20683 070683                  SWITCH X-33
82 20684 079023                  PERISTALTIC PUMP X-33
83 20689 070689                  NOR.CLOSED CONTACT F.PUSH BUT.
84 21658 LOOM X-43 JET-TECH
85 40286 M.PUMP 115V 0,75HP 60HZ X-43
86 60003 072316                  GASKET
87 60081 072617                  CLIP
88 60082 072618                  CLIP
89 60084 072620                  CLIP
90 60103 072320                  SCREW
91 60130 072343                  SCREW
92 60136 072595                  SCREW
93 60145 070145                  SCREW 6MA X 8
94 60166 072628                  SCREW
95 60174 070174                  SCREW 3MAX8
96 60184 070184                  SCREW 4MAX30
97 60186 070186                  SCREW 4MAX12
98 60188 075232                  S/S SCREW 4MAX10
99 60191 072108                  SCREW 6MAX12

100 60194 070194                  SCREW 4MAX30
101 60201 072631                  NUT
102 60202 072345                  NUT
103 60205 072323                  NUT
104 60208 072325                  NUT
105 60215 072633                  NUT
106 60222 070222                  NUT DIN 6923 5MA INOX
107 60231 072344                  WASHER
108 60235 072324                  WASHER
109 60244 072635                  WASHER
110 60250 070250                  RING
111 60552 072741                  RED HOSE 5X7 X-32/X-33
112 60553 072742                  BLUE HOSE 5X7 X-32/X-33
113 60564 072115                  HOSE PVC 5X7 TRANSPARENT
114 60565 072116                  HOSE
115 60626 072332                  PANEL
116 60651 072401                  PANEL RIG./LE.SIDE CF 50-70
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